

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5253/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &

ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYANTA SAMANTA

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 21/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 11.07.2014.

Since the appellants have not filed statement of case so far,
their right to file the same is forfeited.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.07.23
16:47:18 IST
Reason: