

t

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3121-3122/2009

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.PRAVA CONSTRUCTION & ANR.
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
for Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time to deposit the cost is extended by another two days, as
prayed for by learned counsel for the appellants.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.11.12
17:53:47 IST
Reason: