

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3121-3122/2009

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.PRAVA CONSTRUCTION & ANR.
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
C.A. No. 8190/2010
(With C.A. No. 8291/2010

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.

In some of the matters, statement of case has already
been filed which is already on record and in rest of the
matters, statement of case has yet not been filed but in view
of Order XIX, Rule 32(2) of the Supreme Court Rules, 2013, all
the matters fall under the complete category.

Signature Not Verified

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court,

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.12.13

as per rules.

12:17:14 IST

Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar